rSeries 4714-10 Case

3R4714-10B-E

The rSeries Mil-Standard cases have been designed to meet the most exacting
military specifications. They are roto-molded of impact-resistant/UV stabilized
LLDPE for strength and durability, featuring airtight and waterproof construction with
solid stainless steel latches and hinges that will withstand the most demanding
shipping conditions.

Our rSeries cases come standard with an empty interior, and some models are
available with: cubed foam, layered foam, padded dividers, and a pull handle with
wheels.

FEATURES

» Accepts the 1SKB-PDL or the

* Combination TSA

» Waterproof and dust tight design

* LLDPE Polyethylene impact

» UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus resistant (MIL-STD
» Pressure relief / breather

» Resistant to impact damage (MIL-STD

» Stainless steel latches and

» Waterproof and dust tight design
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LLDPE Polyethylene impact

Pressure relief / breather
Resistant to impact damage
Stainless steel latches and

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3R4714-10B-E
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UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus resistant

Hard

47.51in

14.38 in

5in

5.51In

10.51n

29.16 Ib

50.75in

17.13in

12.25in

52 in

17.5in

13in

33.06 Ib

Black

120.65 cm
36.53 cm
12.70 cm
13.97 cm
26.67 cm

13.22 kg

128.91 cm
43.51 cm
31.12 cm

132.08 cm
44 .45 cm
33.02 cm

14.99 kg

Empty

20f2



