

rSeries 4714-10 Case

3R4714-10B-E



The rSeries Mil-Standard cases have been designed to meet the most exacting military specifications. They are roto-molded of impact-resistant/UV stabilized LLDPE for strength and durability, featuring airtight and waterproof construction with solid stainless steel latches and hinges that will withstand the most demanding shipping conditions.

Our rSeries cases come standard with an empty interior, and some models are available with: cubed foam, layered foam, padded dividers, and a pull handle with wheels.

FEATURES

- Accepts the 1SKB-PDL or the
- Combination TSA
- Waterproof and dust tight design
- LLDPE Polyethylene impact
- UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus resistant (MIL-STD)
- Pressure relief / breather
- Resistant to impact damage (MIL-STD)
- Stainless steel latches and
- Waterproof and dust tight design
- LLDPE Polyethylene impact
- UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus resistant (MIL-STD)
- Pressure relief / breather
- Resistant to impact damage (MIL-STD)
- Stainless steel latches and
- Waterproof and dust tight design

- LLDPE Polyethylene impact
- UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus resistant
- Pressure relief / breather
- Resistant to impact damage
- Stainless steel latches and

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Interior Length	47.5 in	120.65 cm
Interior Width	14.38 in	36.53 cm
Interior Lid Depth	5 in	12.70 cm
Interior Base Depth	5.5 in	13.97 cm
Interior Depth	10.5 in	26.67 cm
Product Weight	29.16 lb	13.22 kg
Exterior Length	50.75 in	128.91 cm
Exterior Width	17.13 in	43.51 cm
Exterior Height	12.25 in	31.12 cm
Carton Length	52 in	132.08 cm
Carton Width	17.5 in	44.45 cm
Carton Height	13 in	33.02 cm
Shipping Weight	33.06 lb	14.99 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3R4714-10B-E Blac	Empty
-------------------	-------